
TV 10 OLÜMPIASTARTI  TALLINNA I ETAPP 
01.12.2016, Tallinn, Lasnamäe Kergejõustikuhall 

 

  TÜDRUKUTE VANEM RÜHM  
60 m jooks     
A-finaal     

1 Emili Liis Osula 16.02.03  Tallinna 32. Keskkool 8,20 
2 Anna Maria Millend 01.04.04  Tallinna 21. Kool 8,25 
3 Doris Nurk 01.04.03  Tallinna Reaalkool 8,45 
4 Sophia Rene Siska 13.11.03  Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 8,48 
5 Liisa-Maria Lusti 22.08.04  Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 8,52 
6 Ksenisa Stupina 01.02.03  Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 8,55 

      
B-finaal     

7 Marian Müürsepp 11.12.04  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 8,56 
8 Lana Pihela 08.05.04  Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 8,60 
9 Annabel Prodel 29.04.03  Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 8,66 

10 Juliana Demenštšenko 18.07.03  Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium 8,76 
11 Grete Berendsen 20.01.03  Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 8,86 
12 Maiken Lipp 28.02.03  Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 8,93 

      
Eeljooksud     

1 Emili Liis Osula 16.02.03  Tallinna 32. Keskkool 8,29 
2 Anna Maria Millend 01.04.04  Tallinna 21. Kool 8,34 
3 Doris Nurk 01.04.03  Tallinna Reaalkool 8,35 
4 Liisa-Maria Lusti 22.08.04  Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 8,40 
5 Sophia Rene Siska 13.11.03  Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 8,53 
6 Ksenisa Stupina 01.02.03  Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 8,55 
7 Marian Müürsepp 11.12.04  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 8,57 
8 Lana Pihela 08.05.04  Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 8,60 
9 Juliana Demenštšenko 18.07.03  Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium 8,61 

10 Annabel Prodel 29.04.03  Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 8,63 
11 Grete Berendsen 20.01.03  Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 8,76 
12 Maiken Lipp 28.02.03  Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 8,78 
13 Hella Tõnts 21.09.04  Tallinna Kivimäe Põhikool 8,79 
14 Mona Linda Sikkal 11.04.03  Rocca Al Mare Kool 8,80 
15 Karmen Mikiver 21.03.04  Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 8,81 
16 Mathilda Kerde 20.09.03  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 8,82 
17 Margaret Karp 08.04.03  Rocca Al Mare Kool 8,83 
18 Inkari Karmel Juurikas 11.04.03  Tallinna Reaalkool 8,88 
18 Johanna Elisabeth Ader 10.01.04  Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 8,88 
20 Stella Saskia Tõldsepp 02.09.03  Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 8,94 
21 Milana Mironova 20.02.04  Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 8,95 
22 Evelina Hassanova 24.10.04  Tallinna Läänemere Gümnaasium 8,97 
23 Alija Jelitševa 26.04.04  Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium 9,04 
24 Meelika Toom 21.01.04  Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 9,05 
25 Carolin Marmei 30.01.03  Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 9,07 



26 Mariell Mägi 27.08.04  Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 9,09 
27 Anna Neivelt 13.05.03  Rocca Al Mare Kool 9,15 
28 Anna Kottel 26.05.03  Tallinna 21. Kool 9,16 
28 Lisandra Nirgi 01.07.04  Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 9,16 
30 Wanda D'Angelo 06.08.04  Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 9,18 
31 Margared Pius 09.12.04  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 9,19 
32 Kristina Kuldner 06.07.03  Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 9,24 
33 Elisabeth Pae 28.10.03  Tallinna 21. Kool 9,25 
34 Lisanne Verlin 12.02.04  Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 9,26 
35 Aveliina Kaasik 16.07.03  Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 9,27 
36 Jenna Jõerand 26.12.04  Tallinna 21. Kool 9,32 
37 Emma Erm 10.08.03  Tallinna Reaalkool 9,33 
37 Anastasia Bolšakova 16.12.03  Tallinna Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 9,40 
39 Margot Mälberg 15.02.04  Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 9,44 
40 Laura Mõik 08.07.03  Tallinna 21. Kool 9,46 
41 Anete Randma 07.04.03  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 9,52 
42 Leena Mikkin 02.06.04  Tallinna 21. Kool 9,61 
43 Lisett Piht 12.09.03  Tallinna Kuristiku Gümnaasium 9,62 
44 Marta Huimerind 10.04.04  Tallinna Toomkool 9,63 
45 Helena Paikles 25.05.04  Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 9,73 
46 Mairiin Kask 14.07.03  Tallinna 21. Kool 9,83 
47 Alina Gorban 08.02.04  Tallinna Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 9,85 
48 Polina Rulkova 12.12.03  Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 10,02 
49 Ksenia Kameneva 01.12.03  Tallinna Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 10,23 
50 Daria Fedotova 16.05.04  Tallinna Tõnismäe Reaalkool 10,72 
v.a Lotte Puusepp 18.12.03  Viimsi Keskkool 8,74 

 Liisbet Rümmel 19.12.03  Viimsi Keskkool 8,79 

 Kristin Kairit Sonn 20.11.03  Ruila Põhikool 8,83 

 Nora Veskimägi 20.03.04  Viimsi Keskkool 8,89 

 Anette Jõgi 03.05.03  Ääsmäe Põhikool 8,92 

 Diana Peterson 19.05.03  Tabasalu Ühisgümnaasium 8,97 

 Elit-Marlene Agu 02.06.04  Tabasalu Ühisgümnaasium 9,33 

 Nora Maidre 19.04.04  Viimsi Keskkool 9,46 

 Trinity Talas 03.02.04  Viimsi Keskkool 9,77 

 Leen Press 06.12.03  Laagri Kool 10,98 

      
Teivashüpe     

1 Emma Erm 10.08.03  Tallinna Reaalkool 2.50 
2 Johanna Elisabeth Ader 10.01.04  Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 2.40 
2 Mona Linda Sikkal 11.04.03  Rocca Al Mare Kool 2.40 
2 Meelika Toom 21.01.04  Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 2.40 
5 Liisa-Maria Lusti 22.08.04  Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 2.40 
6 Kerly Kallas 04.12.03  Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 2.30 
7 Anna Maria Millend 01.04.04  Tallinna 21. Kool 2.10 
8 Lisandra Nirgi 01.07.04  Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 2.00 
9 Mathilda Kerde 20.09.03  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 1.90 

10 Mariell Mägi  27.08.04  Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 1.90 



11 Margot Mälberg 15.02.04  Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 1.80 

      
  POISTE VANEM RÜHM  

60 m jooks     
A-finaal     

1 Andrei Beloborodov 06.05.03  Tallinna Mahtra Põhikool 7,84 
2 Oliver Kruuspan 14.12.03  Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 8,16 
3 Ramon Vilde 05.01.03  Tallinna 21. Kool 8,33 
4 Martin Mõistus 30.07.03  Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 8,42 
5 Pert-Emil Raun 28.05.04  Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 8,57 
6 David Jaanson 06.07.03  Tallinna 21. Kool 8,57 

      
B-finaal     

7 Anthony Gregor Pallik 11.13.03  Rocca al Mare Kool 8,60 
8 Igor Sokolov 20.04.04  Tallinna Vene Gümnaasium 8,69 
9 Robin Ressar 09.07.03  Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 8,72 

10 Sven-Marti Pajuri 15.02.04  Tallinna Reaalkool 8,81 
11 Martin Värton 20.09.04  Tallinna Kesklinna Põhikool 8,81 
12 Rauno Herman 22.04.04  Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 8,82 
13 Rhet Daniel Punt 06.11.03  Kalamaja Põhikool 8,98 

      
Eeljooksud     

1 Andrei Beloborodov 06.05.03  Tallinna Mahtra Põhikool 7,83 
2 Oliver Kruuspan 14.12.03  Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 8,24 
3 Ramon Vilde 05.01.03  Tallinna 21. Kool 8,36 
4 Martin Mõistus 30.07.03  Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 8,43 
5 David Jaanson 06.07.03  Tallinna 21. Kool 8,50 
6 Pert-Emil Raun 28.05.04  Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 8,56 
7 Anthony Gregor Pallik 11.13.03  Rocca al Mare Kool 8,58 
8 Rauno Herman 22.04.04  Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 8,67 
9 Robin Ressar 09.07.03  Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 8,69 

10 Sven-Marti Pajuri 15.02.04  Tallinna Reaalkool 8,70 
11 Igor Sokolov 20.04.04  Tallinna Vene Gümnaasium 8,71 
12 Martin Värton 20.09.04  Tallinna Kesklinna Põhikool 8,79 
13 Rhet Daniel Punt 06.11.03  Kalamaja Põhikool 8,79 
14 Mathias Hain 21.06.03  Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 8,84 
15 Henri Ojaste 07.06.03  Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 8,88 
16 Sander Piik 04.03.03  Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 8,97 
17 Ralf Randver 12.05.04  Tallinna Reaalkool 9,01 
18 Denis Kovalko 05.08.04  Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 9,12 
19 Jaroslav Sivuha 20.06.04  Tallinna Läänemere Gümnaasium 9,13 
20 Karl-Enn Pärn 22.03.04  Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 9,15 
21 Daaniel Lastikka 16.05.03  Tallinna Läänemere Gümnaasium 9,16 
22 Torm Isok 22.10.03  Rocca Al Mare Kool 9,19 
23 Madis Kärner 17.08.04  Tallinna Südalinna Kool 9,20 
24 Henrik Otsman 19.05.03  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 9,22 
25 Mattias Joosep Mõis 20.08.04  Rocca al Mare Kool 9,32 



26 Morgan Pilviste 28.04.03  Tallinna 21. Kool 9,37 
27 Karl Urmas Sepp 12.08.04  Mattiase Põhikool 9,44 
28 Joosep-Krister Toiger 11.04.04  Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 9,46 
29 Tõnis Lees 24.02.04  Rocca al Mare Kool 9,52 
30 Andre Mäki-Viinikka 15.06.04  Tallinna Reaalkool 9,64 
31 Hendrik-Markin Lõhmus 09.02.03  Kalamaja Põhikool 9,65 
32 Roman Valt 31.05.04  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 9,66 
33 Konstantin Tužikov 01.01.04  Tallinna Humanitaargümnaasium 9,74 
34 Paul Robert Pütsepp 06.07.04  Tallinna Reaalkool 9,77 
35 Mark Tiškov 30.12.03  Tallinna Pae Gümnaasium 9,89 
36 Aarne Lääne 14.08.04  Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium 9,96 
37 Emil-Mark Lambinen 12.06.04  Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 10,47 
38 Denis Baško 01.05.04  Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 10,97 
v.a Pavel Alõmov 17.07.03  Viimsi Keskkool 8,58 

 Romet Kolk 22.07.03  Viimsi Keskkool 8,59 

 Joosep Balõnski 20.05.04  Peetri Kool 8,87 

 Klaus Laurik 11.06.03  Ääsmäe Põhikool 9,31 

 Sten-Erik Krull 04.11.03  Ääsmäe Põhikool 9,46 

      
Kaugushüpe     

1 Martin Mõistus 30.07.03  Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 5.04 
2 Oliver Kruuspan 14.12.03  Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 4.84 
3 Pert-Emil Raun 28.05.04  Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 4.80 
4 Sven-Marti Pajuri 15.02.04  Tallinna Reaalkool 4.60 
5 David Jaanson 06.07.03  Tallinna 21. Kool 4.57 
6 Henrik Otsman 19.05.03  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 4.48 
7 Ramon Vilde 05.01.03  Tallinna 21. Kool 4.46 
8 Martin Värton 20.09.04  Tallinna Kesklinna Põhikool 4.36 
9 Karl-Enn Pärn 22.03.04  Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 4.30 

10 Rauno Herman 22.04.04  Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 4.28 
11 Daaniel Lastikka 16.05.03  Läänemere Gümnaasium 4.18 
12 Anthony Gregor Pallik 11.13.03  Rocca al Mare Kool 4.16 
13 Torm Isok 22.10.03  Rocca Al Mare Kool 4.16 
14 Mathias Hain 21.06.03  Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 4.15 
15 Henri Ojaste 07.06.03  Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 4.12 
16 Sander Piik 04.03.03  Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 4.11 
17 Rhet Daniel Punt 06.11.03  Kalamaja Põhikool 4.05 
18 Jaroslav Sivuha 20.06.04  Tallinna Läänemere Gümnaasium 3.99 
19 Ralf Randver 12.05.04  Tallinna Reaalkool 3.92 
20 Hendrik-Markin Lõhmus 09.02.03  Kalamaja Põhikool 3.84 
21 Madis Kärner 17.08.04  Tallinna Südalinna Kool 3.83 
22 Konstantin Tužikov 01.01.04  Tallinna Humanitaargümnaasium 3.83 
23 Andre Mäki-Viinikka 15.06.04  Tallinna Reaalkool 3.82 
24 Denis Baško 01.05.04  Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 3.78 
25 Mattias Joosep Mõis 20.08.04  Rocca al Mare Kool 3.76 
26 Roman Valt 31.05.04  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 3.75 
27 Daniil Kalve 29.06.04  Kristiine Gümnaasium 3.73 



28 Karl Urmas Sepp 12.08.04  Mattiase Põhikool 3.70 
29 Aarne Lääne 14.08.04  Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium 3.56 
30 Paul Robert Pütsepp 06.07.04  Tallinna Reaalkool 3.44 
31 Mark Tiškov 30.12.03  Tallinna Pae Gümnaasium 3.25 

 Tõnis Lees 24.02.04  Rocca al Mare Kool NM 

 Morgan Pilviste 28.04.03  Tallinna 21. Kool NM 
v.a Joosep Balõnski 20.05.04  Peetri Kool 4.58 

 Klaus Laurik 11.06.03  Ääsmäe Põhikool 4.11 

 Sten-Erik Krull 04.11.03  Ääsmäe Põhikool NM 

      
  TÜDRUKUTE NOOREM RÜHM  

60 m jooks     
A-finaal     

1 Maria Elisabeth Viies 10.08.05  Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 8,76 
2 Eva Litvinova 27.04.05  Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 9,32 
3 Keili Laan 02.04.05  Pelgulinna Gümnaasium 9,33 
4 Sirel Elisabeth Barndõr 15.01.05  Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 9,34 
5 Emily Soots 29.04.06  Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 9,56 
6 Anna Gordeenko 27.06.06  Tallinna Pae Gümnaasium 9,64 

      
B-finaal     

7 Kristel Teeväli 07.05.05  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 9,35 
8 Livia Filipozzi 11.01.05  Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 9,49 
9 Emma Viktoria Millend 28.10.05  Tallinna 21. Kool 9,51 

10 Anna Baranova 18.05.06  Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 9,52 
11 Anna Maria Raspel 01.03.05  Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 9,54 
12 Hedi Andre 20.02.07  Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 9,67 

      
Eeljooksud     

1 Maria Elisabeth Viies 10.08.05  Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 8,95 
2 Keili Laan 02.04.05  Pelgulinna Gümnaasium 9,28 
3 Eva Litvinova 27.04.05  Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 9,41 
4 Anna Gordeenko 27.06.06  Tallinna Pae Gümnaasium 9,42 
5 Emily Soots 29.04.06  Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 9,47 
6 Anna Gordeenko 27.06.06  Tallinna Pae Gümnaasium 9,50 
7 Kristel Teeväli 07.05.05  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 9,51 
8 Anna Baranova 18.05.06  Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 9,52 
9 Anna Maria Raspel 01.03.05  Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 9,54 

10 Emma Viktoria Millend 28.10.05  Tallinna 21. Kool 9,57 
10 Hedi Andre 20.02.07  Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 9,57 
12 Livia Filipozzi 11.01.05  Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 9,59 
13 Noora Liisa Ader 02.07.05  Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 9,60 
14 Iiris Jõgi 01.04.05  Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 9,62 
15 Mirelle Nataly Klais 09.05.06  Rocca al Mare Kool 9,65 
16 Mariann Suurhans 06.10.06  Püha Johannese Kool 9,66 
17 Milena Šarõi 01.03.05  Tallinna Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 9,67 
18 Hanka Maiste 01.12.05  Tallinna 21. Kool 9,70 



19 Iiris Vaarmets 12.09.06  Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 9,72 
20 Vibeke Marie Välbe 16.06.05  Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 9,75 
21 Liis Reinvee 08.11.05  Tallinna Reaalkool 9,78 
22 Kirke Stiina Kampus 31.01.06   9,80 
23 Miia Maiste 23.08.06  Tallinna Sikupilli Keskkool 9,84 
24 Kristina Jägel 15.05.05  Nõmme Põhikool 9,86 

24 
Anna Theresa 
Gustavson 11.02.05  Tallinna Rahumäe Põhikool 9,86 

26 Amelia Griškun 15.10.05  Tallinna Humanitaargümnaasium 9,96 
26 Ruth Mary Onga 25.03.06  Tallinna 21. Kool 9,96 
28 Mia Maarja Tali 25.11.07  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 10,01 
28 Daniela Chiurassi 04.02.07  Tallinna Tõnismäe Reaalkool 10,02 
30 Aino Rahel Aimla 24.10.05  Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 10,03 
30 Andra Lepasson 31.01.06  Tallinna 21. Kool 10,03 
32 Darja Zintšenko 22.01.06  Tallinna Tõnismäe Reaalkool 10,05 
33 Anna-Liisa Kristovald 26.02.06  Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 10,06 
34 Eva Seletski 23.08.05  Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium 10,08 
35 Emma Priisaar 05.05.06  Tallinna Reaalkool 10,16 
36 Carmen Kriisa 24.01.06  Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium 10,17 
37 Mei Margaret Tatter 05.02.07  Tallinna Reaalkool 10,18 
38 Marleen Mikiver 25.05.06  Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 10,21 
39 Liise Suurhaus 06.10.06  Püha Johannese Kool 10,23 
40 Riia Katariina Laas 31.03.06  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 10,40 
41 Marta Arete Sokk 20.03.06  Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 10,41 
41 Liisi-Marie Toome 03.07.06  Tallinna Reaalkool 10,41 
43 Rosa Linda Sikkal 31.08.06  Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 10,45 
44 Nele Ravell 16.04.06  Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 10,49 
45 Kerttu Makke 30.12.05  Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 10,52 
46 Mari-Liis Hain 25.06.05  Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 10,58 
47 Mia Lee Kähri 11.10.05  Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 10,63 
48 Aleksandra Nebis 30.05.07  Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 10,65 
49 Sofija Litvinova 02.11.08  Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 10,67 
50 Kadri Luurmees 29.06.06  Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 10,76 
50 Heti Väät 11.05.06  Tallinna Rahumäe Põhikool 10,76 
52 Lee Mikkin 23.02.05  Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 10,77 
53 Loore Kaasikmäe 16.10.06  Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 10,78 
54 Mariell Ratas 31.01.06  Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 10,92 
55 Triin Järve 10.10.05  Kalamaja Põhikool 10,94 
56 Loore-Liis Virolane 12.11.06  Tallinna Sikupilli Keskkool 11,09 
57 Darja Babkina 17.07.08  Tallinna Õismäe Vene Lütseum 11,13 
58 Mirtel Rahu 08.01.06  Tallinna Sikupilli Keskkool 11,22 
59 Eva Mekler 28.04.07  Tallinna Tõnismäe Reaalkool 11,41 
60 Valeria Satakina 08.12.07  Tallinna Pae Gümnaasium 12,03 
v.a Marie Randala 07.04.05  Kiili Gümnaasium 9,37 

 Katariina Greta Kask 12.06.05  Viimsi Keskkool 9,51 

 Sofia Veskimägi 12.06.06  Viimsi Keskkool 9,70 

 Heliise Kolk 28.09.06  Viimsi Keskkool 10,72 



      
Teivashüpe     

1 Iiris Jõgi 01.04.05  Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 2.10 
2 Noora Liisa Ader 02.07.05  Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 2.00 
3 Emma Viktoria Millend 28.10.05  Tallinna 21. Kool 1.90 
4 Riia Katariina Laas 31.03.06  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 1.90 
5 Andra Lepasson 31.01.06  Tallinna 21. Kool 1.70 
6 Olessa Tkatsova 21.10.06  Tallinna Humanitaargümnaasium 1.70 
7 Mia Lee Kähri 11.10.05  Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 1.70 
8 Heti Väät 11.05.06  Tallinna Rahumäe Põhikool 1.60 
9 Amelii Kuusk 24.03.07  Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 1.50 

10 Mari-Liis Hain 25.06.05  Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 1.40 
v.a Joanna Laast 07.01.06  Püünsi Kool 1.90 

      
  POISID NOOREM RÜHM  

60 m jooks     
A-finaal     

1 Harry Richard Jääger 01.02.05  Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 8,78 
2 Ronaldo Kaljo 20.09.05  Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 8,83 
3 Karl Kristjan Pohlak 14.06.06  Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 8,87 
4 Uku Nurk 22.02.05  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 8,88 
5 William Vodi 03.08.05  Tallinna Reaalkool 9,00 
6 Tristan Tedre 05.08.05  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 9,11 

      
B-finaal     

7 Raiko Kahr 30.08.05  Tallinna 32. Keskkool 9,11 
8 Lars Sebastian Antoniak 13.06.05  Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 9,12 
9 Herman Seire 05.12.06  Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 9,18 

10 Birk Parvelt 02.12.06  Tallinna Pelgulinna Gümnaasium 9,21 
11 Robi Mikk 07.11.05  Tallinna Pelgulinna Gümnaasium 9,29 
12 Dage Sören Salström 25.07.06  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 9,37 

      
Eeljooksud     

1 Harry Richard Jääger 01.02.05  Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 8,79 
2 Uku Nurk 22.02.05  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 8,85 
3 Karl Kristjan Pohlak 14.06.06  Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 8,97 
4 Ronaldo Kaljo 20.09.05  Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 9,00 
5 William Vodi 03.08.05  Tallinna Reaalkool 9,04 
6 Tristan Tedre 05.08.05  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 9,13 
7 Raiko Kahr 30.08.05  Tallinna 32. Keskkool 9,15 
8 Lars Sebastian Antoniak 13.06.05  Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 9,17 
8 Birk Parvelt 02.12.06  Tallinna Pelgulinna Gümnaasium 9,17 

10 Herman Seire 05.12.06  Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 9,19 
11 Dage Sören Salström 25.07.06  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 9,29 
12 Robi Mikk 07.11.05  Tallinna Pelgulinna Gümnaasium 9,30 
13 Juhan Tõnn Toots 21.05.05  Nõmme Erakool 9,33 
14 Ralf Lepasson 31.01.06  Tallinna 21. Kool 9,36 



15 Paul Oskar Tomberg 12.10.06  Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 9,37 
15 Maksim Tkašenko 24.10.05  Läänemere Gümnaasium 9,37 
17 Sander Metsa 09.05.06  Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 9,43 
18 Sander Tiks 20.08.05  Tallinna Kuristiku Gümnaasium 9,45 
19 Mihkel Vesingi 21.12.05  Püha Miikaeli Kool 9,52 
20 Marten Salumets 06.05.06  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 9,55 
21 Tristan Tõnov 18.11.05  Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 9,62 
22 Lennart Tamm 21.03.06  Tallinna Reaalkool 9,64 
22 Henri Apri 22.03.07  Tallinna 21. Kool 9,64 
24 Henrik Johan Kitt 31.03.05  Tallinna Reaalkool 9,70 
25 Karl Erik Olde 24.04.05  Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 9,76 
26 Kirill Griškun 16.07.05  Tallinna Humanitaargümnaasium 9,78 
27 Jan-Martin Rõõmus 30.08.05  Tallinna Tondi Põhikool 9,79 
28 Andrei Sarantšin 02.04.05  Tallinna Juudi Kool 9,80 
29 Randal Randlaht 17.10.05  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 9,83 
30 Jan Arnar Hiiemäe 13.03.05  Kristiine Gümnaasium 9,85 
31 Kaur Krister Tali 25.11.07  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 9,91 
32 Kevin Kütson 23.02.06  Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 10,01 
33 Risto Kalju 06.06.06  Rahumäe Põhikool 10,02 
34 Jakob Aus 08.10.06  Tallinna Reaalkool 10,09 
34 Marcus Randloo 18.08.05  Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 10,09 
36 Rudolf Tamm 19.11.06  Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 10,10 
37 Erik Mäki-Viinikka 10.06.06  Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 10,12 
38 Mikk Sameli 18.04.06  Tallinna Kesklinna Põhikool 10,16 
39 Aleksei Veškov 28.06.07  Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 10,24 
40 Aleksei Luzhnov 06.10.06  Tallinna 53. Keskkool 10,25 
41 Danner Nuiamäe 27.09.06   10,31 
42 Martin Etverk 06.04.06  Tallinna Kivimäe Põhikool 10,32 
43 Richard Sõber 31.03.05  Tallinna 32. Keskkool 10,33 
44 Kristjan Randveer 11.10.08  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 10,33 
45 Ragnar Maripuu 20.08.06  Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 10,38 
46 Maksim Želtov 10.03.05  Tallinna Humanitaargümnaasium 10,51 
47 Matvei Obuhhov 2007  Tallinna Pae Gümnaasium 10,62 
48 Timur Saipov 18.02.08  Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 10,93 
49 Artjom Suhhanov 07.11.06  Tallinna Tõnismäe Reaalkool 11,12 
50 Karl Aleks Pajuri 03.05.07  Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 11,36 
51 Remi Rasmus Randveer 05.10.06  Toomkool 11,41 
v.a Marko Gustavson 31.01.06  Peetri Kool 8,96 

 Joonatan Jürimaa 11.07.05  Ääsmäe Põhikool 8,96 

 Holger Timuškin 13.02.06  Jüri Gümnaasium 9,29 

 Lauri Anttoni Reinio 28.06.05  Järveküla Kool 9,29 

 Karl Erik Pang 19.10.05  Ääsmäe Põhikool 9,49 

 Mark Berting 11.05.06  Viimsi Kool 9,89 

 Mihkel Kirtsi 16.12.05  Jüri Gümnaasium 10,03 

 Gregor Lukkanen 14.05.06  Viimsi Kool 10,35 
      

      



Kuulitõuge     
1 Robi Mikk 07.11.05  Tallinna Pelgulinna Gümnaasium 7.02 
2 Harry Richard Jääger 01.02.05  Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 6.92 
3 Juhan Tõnn Toots 21.05.05  Nõmme Erakool 6.92 
4 Kevin Kütson 23.02.06  Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 6.79 
5 Tristan Tedre 05.08.05  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 6.66 
6 Andrei Sarantšin 02.04.05  Tallinna Juudi Kool 6.57 
7 Sander Metsa 09.05.06  Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 6.51 
8 Georg Mirme 23.12.05  Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 6.50 
9 Viktor Radajev 01.03.05  Tallinna Läänemere Gümnaasium 6.35 

10 Tristan Tõnov 18.11.05  Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 6.33 
11 Sander Tiks 20.08.05  Tallinna Kuristiku Gümnaasium 6.15 
11 Ragnar Maripuu 20.08.06  Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 6.15 
13 Uku Nurk 22.02.05  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 6.11 
14 Kaspar Kriitberg 02.03.06  Tallinna 21. Kool 5.85 
15 Lars Sebastian Antoniak 13.06.05  Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 5.71 
16 Ronaldo Kaljo 20.09.05  Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 5.67 
17 Ralf Lepasson 31.01.06  Tallinna 21. Kool 5.65 
18 Raiko Kahr 30.08.05  Tallinna 32. Keskkool 5.61 
19 Richard Sõber 31.03.05  Tallinna 32. Keskkool 5.57 
20 Dage Sören Salström 25.07.06  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 5.50 
21 Karl Kristjan Pohlak 14.06.06  Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 5.44 
22 Marten Salumets 06.05.06  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 5.43 
23 Mihkel Vesingi 21.12.05  Püha Miikaeli Kool 5.39 
24 Karl Erik Olde 24.04.05  Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 5.29 
25 Randal Randlaht 17.10.05  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 5.23 
26 Paul Oskar Tomberg 12.10.06  Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 5.15 
27 William Vodi 03.08.05  Tallinna Reaalkool 5.07 
28 Aleksei Lushnov 06.10.06   4.30 
29 Kaur Krister Tali 25.11.07  Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 4.06 
30 Timur Saipov 18.02.08  Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 3.28 
v.a Karl Erik Pang 19.10.05  Ääsmäe Põhikool 7.48 

 Lauri Anttoni Reinio 28.06.05  Järveküla Kool 6.72 

 Mihkel Kirtsi 16.12.05  Jüri Gümnaasium 6.58 

 Holger Timuškin 13.02.06  Jüri Gümnaasium 6.28 

 Joonatan Jürimaa 11.07.05  Ääsmäe Põhikool 6.23 

 Marko Gustavson 31.01.06  Peetri Kool 5.99 

      
      

      

 

Peakohtunik Hannes 
Randaru     

 


